
Hollywood City Hall
2600 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL 33020

http://www.hollywoodfl.org

City of Hollywood

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2019-089 Name: Enterprise Fleet Management Trust Police Lease
Vehicles (2019)

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/21/2019 Police Department

On agenda: Final action:4/17/2019 4/17/2019

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Approving And Authorizing
The Appropriate City Officials To Execute An Agreement With Enterprise FM Trust For The Lease Of
Vehicles To Serve The Police Department For A 36 Month Term At An Estimated Annual Amount Of
$87,904.20; Authorizing The Appropriate City Officials To Execute The Master Lease Agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution.pdf, 2. Master Lease Agreement.pdf, 3. Enterprise Contract 060618-Sourcewell.pdf, 4.
Piggyback Request Form and Vehicle Quotes.pdf, 5. Term Sheet Form.pdf, 6. BIS 19138.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptRegular City Commission Meeting4/17/2019 1 Pass

City of Hollywood Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

