
BLANKET PA600112 $87,904.20 YEARLY STARTING 8/30/19 

CURRENT MONTHLY 

#of Total Monthly 

Vehicle Type 

Tahoes 

Ford F-15 

Pacifica 

Charger 

Si lve rado 

Grand Cherokee 

Vehicles Monthly Cost 

9 532.44 

1 433.33 

1 535.13 

1 392.96 

2 384.57 

1 402.83 

15 

Contract Overlap: $ 
Settlement Fees: $ 

DMV Fees: $ 
Possible Recalls $100 each $ 

Mileage overage $ 
Damages $ 

Increase amount needed to current blanket:l $ 

Cost 

4791.96 Command Staff 

433.33 VIN 

535.13 VIN 

392.96 VIN 

769.14 VIN 

402.83 VIN 

7325.35 

3,799.23 

13,430.94 

12,608.09 

1,500.00 

6,000.00 

7,500.00 

44,838.26 1 

H:\Enterprise Fleet Management\Updated calculation Nov 9 2020.xlsx 


