Estimated 12 Month Cost of Enterprise Lease for Police Department

9 Tahoe's S 4,794.39
1 Pacifica S 535.13
1 Charger S 392.96
1 Ford F150 S 433.33
1 Grand Cherokee S 402.83
2 Silverado 1500 S 769.14
Monthly Cost S 7,327.78
Months 12
Annual Cost S 87,933.36
Additional Due at Termination
Lease End Return Costs S 13,430.94
Excess Milage $ 6,000.00
DMV Fees $ 12,608.09
Damages S 7,500.00
S 39,539.03

Total Estimated Cost S 127,472.39



